FORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.co
EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS SEP 8 AM 11:30	S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.
EL ZARONI LUNGON	F0000
ELIZABETH 1. WILSON 32656 HARNEY Rd	Vol. MO4 Page 59892
SPRAGUE RIVER, OR 97639	
Grantor's Name and Address	
RUTH B WILSON	
15 Northway Circle Dokk NH 03820	
Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zlp):	FOR
	RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath
	Recorded 09/08/04/1,30 am
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Vol M04 Pg 59892
Ruth B WILSON	Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs _/
15 Northway Circle	# 01 Fgs _/
DOVER NHO 03820	
BAF	RGAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that E	LIZABETH 1 WILSON
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte	er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
RUTH B WUSON	
	essors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, her
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ny way appertaining, situated inKIAMATI
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	
Lots I and 2, Block 71,	FIFTH ADDITION to NIMROD PARK
Accord to the attack	olat therapt on File in the
HOCOTCHING IN THE OTTICIAL P	plat thereof on File in the Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
Office of the County	Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon
TUSTO	MH, Serial # 11809209, Plate # X1519
ingerial wills	11804204 FIATE XISIA
(IE SPACE INSUEFIC	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and	grantee's heirs successors and assigns forever
The true and actual consideration paid for this tra	ansfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{9}{500}$. • However,
	rty or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indic
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if	
and construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporation	quires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shalns and to individuals
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execu	uted this instrument on August 27, 2004
grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign	ned and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authori
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESC	CRIBED IN Elizabeth I Walnu
THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS A LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE	AND REGU-
ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH TH PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO	HE APPRO-
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING O	DR FOREST
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	21 M 1
STATE OF OREGON, Count	ity of Strafford ss.
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on Quality 27, 2007
by X Elizabeth	
This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on
by	-15
as of	
J	
	SP for mH
	Notary Public for Oregon July
	My commission expires 4.2009
	- APA